Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
PIN RECEPTACLES
FOR .025” - .037” DIAMETER PINS AND .025” SQUARE PINS
0401/6401
X401-0-15-XX-47-XX-04-0
Press-fi t in .064 mounting hole
1303
1303-0-15-XX-47-XX-04-0

RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU
ORDER CODE:  XXXX - X - 1X - XX - 47 - XX - XX - 0
8303
8303-0-15-XX-47-XX-04-0
Press-fi t in .061 mounting hole
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.800.800
0401-0
6401-0
Basic Part
Number
.340
.540
Length
A
.059.059
.095.095
.020.020
.083.083
.115.115
.100 DIA..100 DIA.
.060.060
.084 DIA..084 DIA.
P.C.B. PADP.C.B. PAD
.051 DIA..051 DIA.
.010.010
.080.080
.069.069
.095.095